
Name of Event Contact Name Contact Email Address Time Start Time Finish City Area
Ramona Doreen Hubbard ddllk@sbcglobal.net 8223 California Avenue 5:30PM 7:30PM C
Ward 6 Deborah Bush lvnwtr4@gmail.com 9191 Colorado Ave. 6:30PM 8:00PM C
Willow Margaret Lawler grammylawler@yahoo.com 7868 Willow Ave. 6:30PM 8:00PM C
Hebron St. Mark D. Annas mannas@riversideca.gov 19409 Hebron CT 6:00PM 7:30PM E
University (Islander Park Pool) Gurumantra Khalsa gkhalsa@nutritionnews.com 3794 Mt. Vernon Ave. 6:30PM 8:00PM E
Orangecrest Loma & Richard Jenkinloma@mylearningStudio.com 19856 Rotterdam St. 6:00PM 8:30PM E
Downtown/Evergreen Historical Natalie Gomez natalieg7796@gmail.com 4679 Braemar Pl. 6:00PM 8:30PM N
Magnolia Center Janice Bielman jebielman@aol.com 4169 Beatty Dr. 6:00PM 9:00PM N
McKinley Neighborhood Watch Susie Doss laura.doss4406@att.net 3736 McKinley ST 6:30PM 9:00PM N
Janet Goeske Center Kate Panepinto kpanepinto@jgf4seniors.org 5257 Sierra Street 4:00PM 6:30PM N
Wood Streets Charles Slaughter tslaughter909@earthlink.net 5511 Magnolia Ave. 6:00PM 8:00PM N
Downtown Robbie Kennedy robbkenn1@aol.com 4092 10th St. 5:00PM 8:00PM N
DANA Chani Beeman chanibee@earthlink.net Locust / Houghton 7:00PM 8:30PM N
Doty Trust Park Scott Andrews pajti@yahoo.com 5410 Golden Ave. 6:00PM 9:00PM W
Cardenas Steve Carapia scarapia@chp.ca.gov 3840 La Sierra Avenue 5:00PM 8:00PM W
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